Gerateturnen Madchen

Kategorie
Medaillensponsor

Rang
1
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K1

Name

Mdiller Nicole
Tschofen Anja
Bucher Lisa
Ternoey Sierre
Kovacs Blanka
Sapina Vanna
Hellberg Julia
Oswald Larina
Lustenberger Mia
Aeberhard  Yael
Fleischli Nelly
Fluri Luisa
Bruck Sontje
Gelzer Arina
Caparelli Devya
Murer Jasmin
Fernando Jennin
Bilgerig Linda
Ladi Maja
SchwerzmannFabienne
Mdller Federica
Karlsson Melea
Kummler Julie
Bertschy Amaya
Brandt Emilia
Blhler Chantal
Kaiser Sophia
Schnell Juliette
Iten Aline
Nussbaumer Eliane
Dettling Soraya
Kaufmann Ramona
Schmid Stefanie
Pretsch Anna
Christensen Annika
Fthawi Yodit
Gebhardt Jill
Kovacs Maja
Pretsch Lena
Minkova Monika
Schenk Vittoria
Habichler Sofia
Eales Talea
Rusch Lia
Kaiser Daria
Lobina Elena
Soares Vanessa
Abisrror La ToSarah
Beeler Joana
Fakhoury Samira
Beuchat Lauriane
Marty Michelle
Hess Leona
Jeltsch Adriana
Boog Ladina

SchwerzmannElin
Zimmermann Vera

2007
2009
2008
2005
2008
2008
2008
2009
2007
2008
2007
2007
2008
2011
2008
2007
2006
2008
2008
2006
2007
2009
2009
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2007
2008
2006
2008
2008
2008
2010
2009
2006
2007
2006
2008
2008
2009
2009
2005
2008
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2010
2011
2010
2008
2007

Einwohnergemeinde Hiinenberg

Vorname Jahrg Verein

STV Unterageri
TV Hinenberg
TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
TV Cham 1884
STV Unterageri
STV Unterageri
TV Cham 1884

TV Hinenberg
TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
DTV Steinhausen
TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
TV Cham 1884
STV Unteréageri
TV Hinenberg

TV Cham 1884
STV Menzingen
TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
TV Cham 1884
DTV Steinhausen
TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
TV Cham 1884

TV Cham 1884
DTV Steinhausen
STV Menzingen
DTV Steinhausen
STV Menzingen
STV Menzingen

TV Cham 1884
STV Menzingen
STV Menzingen
TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
TV Neuheim

TV Cham 1884
TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
SVKT St. Martin Baar
STV Menzingen

TV Hinenberg
DTV Steinhausen
TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
Schulsport Zug

TV Neuheim

STV Menzingen
STV Menzingen
DTV Steinhausen
TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
TV Neuheim

TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
Schulsport Zug
SVKT St. Martin Baar
Schulsport Zug
TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
TV Hiunenberg

TV Hinenberg
SVKT St. Martin Baar
TSV 2001 Rotkreuz

Boden Ringe Sprung Reck
10.00 9.15

9.65
9.65
9.35
9.50
9.55
9.35
9.15
9.30
9.45
9.20
9.35
9.25
9.20
9.10
9.45
9.20
9.10
9.20
9.05
9.30
9.40
8.85
9.45
8.55
8.85
9.10
8.15
8.90
8.65
9.00
8.20
9.15
8.90
9.05
9.05
8.80
8.80
8.80
9.00
8.75
8.50
8.70
9.10
8.85
8.45
9.05
8.90
8.55
8.20
8.55
8.65
8.90
8.85
8.25
8.50
8.50
8.90

9.15
9.30
9.35
9.25
8.95
9.15
8.60
8.95
9.00
9.45
8.80
8.60
8.90
8.75
9.00
9.30
8.80
8.75
8.70
9.00
8.85
9.05
8.80
8.70
8.70
9.20
9.30
8.65
8.80
9.05
9.25
8.40
9.15
8.60
8.80
9.00
9.05
8.90
8.70
8.75
8.50
8.75
8.65
8.20
9.05
8.30
7.80
8.80
8.30
8.50
8.00
8.50
8.65
9.35
8.40
8.20
8.20

9.30
9.40
9.20
9.35
8.90
9.45
9.20
9.60
9.20
9.05
9.55
8.90
9.35
9.30
8.75
9.30
9.05
9.30
9.50
9.05
9.20
8.85
8.95
9.35
9.05
8.85
9.10
8.85
8.80
9.30
9.15
8.90
8.90
9.00
8.80
8.60
8.95
9.00
8.95
9.60
8.90
8.80
9.00
8.75
8.70
9.00
8.40
9.10
8.95
8.95
8.80
8.20
8.25
8.65
8.70
8.30

9.40
9.35
9.15
8.90
9.30
9.45
9.20
8.55
8.70
9.35
9.00
9.35
9.15
8.50
9.00
9.05
9.25
9.10
8.20
8.65
8.85
8.80
9.55
8.85
8.40
9.30
8.95
9.25
8.70
8.70
8.70
8.40
8.80
8.40
8.55
8.65
8.45
8.30
8.50
8.30
8.50
8.20
8.65
8.40
8.60
8.85
8.80
8.70
8.30
8.65
8.00
8.40
8.20
8.30
8.40
8.30

Note
37.95
37.65
37.45
37.10
36.75
36.70
36.65
36.65
36.60
36.55
36.55
36.40
36.35
36.35
36.25
36.25
36.25
36.25
36.15
36.00
35.95
35.95
35.90
35.75
35.75
35.75
35.60
35.60
35.55
35.55
35.45
35.40
35.35
35.35
35.25
35.15
35.10
35.10
35.00
34.95
34.90
34.85
34.75
34.70
34.65
34.65
34.55
34.55
34.30
34.30
34.25
34.20
34.10
34.05
33.85
33.80
33.70

Ausz.
Gold
Silber
Bronce
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.



Gerateturnen Madchen

Rang
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67

Vorname Jahrg Verein

Name

Huwyler Mia
Wyrsch Jessica
NeuenschwanRahel
Wismer Lorene
Dierbach Ella
Abisrror La ToAna
Maggi Alessandra
Aepli Angelina
Vakiswaran Sharanya
Ro0sli Antonia

2008
2006
2007
2007
2008
2008
2006
2009
2007
2008

TV Neuheim
Schulsport Zug
Schulsport Zug

TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
DTV Steinhausen
TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
Schulsport Zug
SVKT St. Martin Baar
Schulsport Zug
Schulsport Zug

Boden Ringe Sprung Reck

8.50
8.20
8.20
8.75
8.50
8.35
7.90
8.05
7.75
8.05

7.90
8.10
8.15
7.80
8.00
8.55
8.05
8.65
8.55
8.10

8.70
8.90
8.70
8.90
8.95
8.00
8.95
8.40
8.45
8.45

8.60
8.45
8.55
8.05
8.00
8.20
8.10
7.80
7.85
8.00

Note Ausz.
33.70
33.65
33.60
33.50
33.45
33.10
33.00
32.90
32.60
32.60



Gerateturnen Madchen

Kategorie K2

Medaillensponsor

Rang
1
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Einwohnergemeinde Hiinenberg

Name Vorname Jahrg Verein

Zaugg Cecilia 2007 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
Sapina Paula 2007 STV Unterageri
Mdller Rahel 2007 STV Menzingen
Schuler Melanie 2007 STV Menzingen
Schilliger Svenja 2007 STV Unterageri
Hegglin Sarah 2006 STV Menzingen
Trinkler Mona 2006 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
Dietziker Chiara 2007 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
Fanger Elodie 2008 STV Unterageri
Wolkow Aleksandra 2004 STV Unterageri
Seewer Sara 2007 STV Unterageri
Broger Selina 2006 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
Fluri Emily 2003 TV Cham 1884
Friedli Jimena 2006 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
Stalder Jessica 2007 DTV Steinhausen
Schuler Olivia 2007 STV Menzingen
Durrer Sabrina 2007 STV Menzingen
Baumeler Kasey 2005 TV Cham 1884
Schniepp Evelyne 2006 STV Unterageri
Kamm Nadine 2010 TV Hunenberg
Parthey Fiona 2008 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
Seewer Meret 2007 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
Sonder Amy 2006 STV Unterageri
Holdener Sarina 2006 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
Iten Lyn 2006 STV Unterageri
Massei Marina 2006 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
Kobler Ladina 2006 STV Unterageri
Hurlimann  Hana 2007 TV Cham 1884
Hjelmland  Aylin 2003 TV Cham 1884
Hegglin Lara 2008 TV Neuheim

Koglin Liv 2009 TV Hunenberg
Sigrist Mia-Lena 2007 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
Rickenbacher Sarina 2006 TV Cham 1884
Silipigni Aurora 2007 STV Menzingen
Lehmann Leona 2008 TV Hunenberg
Kréahenbihl Valentina 2007 DTV Steinhausen
van Gessel Anushka 2006 TV Cham 1884
Demolli Alisa 2007 STV Menzingen
Bucher Lynn 2008 SVKT St. Martin Baar
Hauenstein Lena 2005 TV Cham 1884
Weber Michelle 2006 DTV Steinhausen
Bucher Kesia 2005 SVKT St. Martin Baar
Harder Anja 2007 SVKT St. Martin Baar
Heinzer Tabea 2007 TV Hunenberg
Theivakulasin Aarthi 2005 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
Ostermann  Liv 2007 Schulsport Zug
Schuler Johanna 2007 STV Menzingen
Perrone Laura 2004 Schulsport Zug
Chvojka Elena 2006 Schulsport Zug
Sarain Natascha 2006 Schulsport Zug
Seitz Malaika 2007 DTV Steinhausen
Stojnic Melina 2006 TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
Trachsel Tainara 2007 Schulsport Zug
Sidler Tina 2008 TV Hunenberg
Kolliker Annina 2005 TV Cham 1884
Simsek Sevinda 2006 Schulsport Zug
Jiang Finia 2005 Schulsport Zug

Boden
9.10
9.40
9.05
8.65
8.95
8.45
9.10
8.85
9.00
8.25
8.70
8.90
8.30
9.10
9.00
8.55
8.50
8.45
9.00
8.85
8.85
8.90
8.80
8.00
9.05
7.95
8.45
8.20
8.35
8.70
9.10
8.50
8.70
8.30
8.55
8.55
7.95
8.25
8.75
8.60
8.80
8.30
8.65
8.05
8.15
7.95
7.45
8.30
8.20
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.15
8.05
8.25
8.35
7.60

Ringe
9.30
9.15
9.25
9.15
9.55
9.00
8.25
8.85
9.00
9.10
8.60
8.30
8.70
8.10
8.75
9.00
8.90
8.25
8.90
8.25
8.50
8.20
8.70
8.85
8.80
9.00
8.90
9.10
8.15
8.25
8.30
7.75
7.75
7.80
8.90
8.50
8.75
8.65
8.90
8.20
8.25
8.50
7.95
8.20
8.20
8.30
8.60
8.15
7.85
7.60
7.60
7.90
7.40
7.80
8.85
7.10
7.65

Sprung Reck

9.40
9.35
9.05
9.05
8.80
8.85
9.00
8.90
8.90
9.00
8.90
8.85
9.20
8.85
8.65
8.45
8.55
9.05
7.85
8.95
8.70
8.50
8.35
8.30
8.30
8.55
8.15
8.30
8.65
8.35
7.60
8.95
8.85
8.75
8.05
8.20
8.75
8.25
7.25
8.20
7.75
7.90
7.65
8.20
8.35
8.05
8.40
8.25
8.15
8.20
8.35
8.10
7.90
7.80
8.00
8.05
7.40

9.00
8.60
8.90
9.15
8.30
9.15
9.00
8.75
8.35
8.80
8.90
9.00
8.75
8.85
8.45
8.80
8.80
8.90
8.90
8.60
8.40
8.80
8.40
9.05
8.00
8.50
8.45
8.30
8.75
8.55
8.80
8.55
8.40
8.80
8.10
8.35
8.10
8.40
8.55
8.25
8.30
8.40
8.70
8.30
8.00
8.30
8.05
7.80
8.30
8.35
7.95
7.80
8.20
7.90
6.40
7.55
7.80

Note
36.80
36.50
36.25
36.00
35.60
35.45
35.35
35.35
35.25
35.15
35.10
35.05
34.95
34.90
34.85
34.80
34.75
34.65
34.65
34.65
34.45
34.40
34.25
34.20
34.15
34.00
33.95
33.90
33.90
33.85
33.80
33.75
33.70
33.65
33.60
33.60
33.55
33.55
33.45
33.25
33.10
33.10
32.95
32.75
32.70
32.60
32.50
32.50
32.50
32.15
31.90
31.80
31.65
31.55
31.50
31.05
30.45

Ausz.
Gold
Silber
Bronce
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.



Gerateturnen Madchen

Rang
58

Name
Brase

Kategorie
Medaillensponsor

Rang
1
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Name
Kamm
Gelzer
Pollini
Scharpf
Deplazes
Ruf

Marti
Parthey
Husler
Nauer
Sturmlin
Sonder
Gruber
Seewer
Casillo
Weibel
Schuler
Habichler
Rasel
Staub
Hani
Osterwalder
Wesenauer
Burgisser
Suter
Harlimann
Mdiller
Wyss
Baumann
Thumiger
Zbinden

Vorname Jahrg Verein

Victoria

K3

2005

Schulsport Zug

Einwohnergemeinde Hiinenberg

Vorname Jahrg Verein

Anja
Alisa
Jana
Sabrina
Catrina
Jasmin
Mira
Leoni
Jessica
Leonie
Leonie
Lynn
Alina
Anna
Laura
Jessica
Michelle
Katharina
Svenja
Jasmin
Sina
Vanessa
Verena
Lisa- Noemi
Alexandra
Luvina
Helen
Nina
Seraina
Elena
Mariana

2007
2007
2009
2006
2007
2006
2007
2005
2005
2006
2006
2004
2005
2004
2005
2007
2007
2006
2004
2005
2004
2007
2003
2005
2005
2005
2004
2007
2004
2005
2006

TV Hinenberg

TV Hinenberg

TV Hinenberg

DTV Steinhausen
STV Unterageri

DTV Steinhausen
DTV Steinhausen
TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
STV Unterageri

STV Menzingen
SVKT St. Martin Baar
STV Unterageri

DTV Steinhausen
TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
DTV Steinhausen

TV Hinenberg

STV Menzingen

TV Neuheim

SVKT St. Martin Baar
DTV Steinhausen
TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
STV Unterageri

TV Neuheim

SVKT St. Martin Baar
SVKT St. Martin Baar
TV Cham 1884

STV Menzingen

TV Hinenberg

TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
TV Cham 1884

Boden
6.60

Boden

9.60
9.65
9.65
9.50
9.35
9.40
9.60
9.20
9.25
9.40
9.25
9.10
9.00
9.20
9.10
9.15
9.20
8.85
8.70
9.10
8.80
9.20
9.20
8.75
8.65
8.75
7.95
8.90
8.80
8.50
9.00

Ringe
7.10

Ringe
9.50
9.30
8.95
9.30
9.20
9.15
9.25
8.95
9.15
9.20
9.00
9.10
8.95
9.15
8.90
8.80
9.05
9.05
9.00
8.90
9.00
8.45
8.35
8.80
8.65
8.40
8.95
8.95
8.35
8.60
8.70

Sprung Reck

7.40

6.95

Sprung Reck

9.45
9.45
9.15
9.10
9.30
9.40
9.20
9.40
9.10
8.70
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.70
8.80
9.10
8.80
8.95
8.50
8.70
8.55
8.35
8.95
9.15
8.40
8.60
8.70
8.75
8.40
8.40
8.45

9.15
9.20
9.25
8.90
8.75
8.60
8.35
8.70
8.60
8.60
8.65
8.40
8.65
8.50
8.55
8.25
8.20
8.40
8.75
8.10
8.45
8.70
8.05
7.65
8.40
8.20
8.25
7.10
8.05
7.90
6.60

Note
28.05

Note
37.70
37.60
37.00
36.80
36.60
36.55
36.40
36.25
36.10
35.90
35.90
35.60
35.60
35.55
35.35
35.30
35.25
35.25
34.95
34.80
34.80
34.70
34.55
34.35
34.10
33.95
33.85
33.70
33.60
33.40
32.75

Ausz.

Ausz.
Gold
Silber
Bronce
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.



Gerateturnen Madchen

Kategorie
Medaillensponsor

Rang
1
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K4

Name

Bosshart Kaja
Osterwalder Jessica
Moos Andrea
Andermatt Lara
Marti Alicia
Marti Linn
Schilt Ria
McMahon Alisha
Scheiber Alicia
Réthlisberger Jana
Bucher Joelina
Holdener Lorena
Waldispihl Corina
Christen Ronja
Unterndhrer Nora
Harlimann  Céline
Kappeli Tamara
Eckerstein  Tindra
Eales Danja
Uhr Svenja
Eugster Anja
Marti Leonie
Suma Medea
Uebelhart Sarah
Riegger Joyce
Trinkler Leonie
Marty Jessica
Zircher Myriam
Rogenmoser Chiara
Huarlimann Kiana
Duijn Anna
Zillig Fiona
Pollini Enya
Yuthamanyu Mabhthri
Lehmann Lilia
Sidler Nadja
Koukoui Melissa
Scicchitano Morena
Borell Larissa
Sidler Julia
de Groot Julia
Hotz Fabienne

2006
2005
2002
2004
2005
2005
2005
2003
2004
2005
2003
2003
2003
2007
2004
2005
2004
2007
2004
2002
2006
2003
2005
2006
2006
2004
2001
2005
2003
2004
2003
2004
2006
2004
2007
2007
2005
2003
2003
2004
2003
2001

Einwohnergemeinde Hiinenberg

Vorname Jahrg Verein

TV Hinenberg

STV Unterageri

STV Menzingen

STV Unterageri

DTV Steinhausen
DTV Steinhausen
STV Unterégeri
SVKT St. Martin Baar
STV Menzingen

TV Hinenberg

STV Menzingen

TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
TV Hinenberg

DTV Steinhausen

TV Hinenberg

TV Hinenberg

TV Cham 1884

STV Menzingen

STV Unterageri

TV Hinenberg

DTV Steinhausen

TV Hinenberg

TV Hinenberg

TV Hinenberg

TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
SVKT St. Martin Baar
STV Unterageri

TV Cham 1884

STV Menzingen
SVKT St. Martin Baar
TV Hinenberg

STV Menzingen

TV Hinenberg

TV Hinenberg

TV Neuheim

TSV 2001 Rotkreuz
SVKT St. Martin Baar
SVKT St. Martin Baar
TV Cham 1884
SVKT St. Martin Baar

Boden
9.10
8.95
8.50
8.90
8.80
8.45
8.60
8.55
8.30
8.40
8.90
8.60
8.45
8.35
9.05
8.75
8.95
9.20
8.70
8.35
8.75
8.75
8.40
8.25
8.00
8.45
8.30
7.90
7.90
8.05
8.25
8.30
8.20
7.50
8.10
8.15
7.35
7.55
7.45
7.70
7.85
7.45

Ringe
9.05
9.40
9.50
9.10
8.55
8.80
8.55
8.45
8.60
8.85
8.40
8.45
9.10
8.85
8.30
9.00
8.75
8.85
8.35
9.20
8.80
8.50
8.80
8.25
8.25
9.25
8.55
8.80
8.40
8.30
8.10
8.30
8.00
7.85
8.90
8.20
8.20
8.55
8.60
8.40
8.05
7.90

Sprung Reck

9.25
8.30
9.55
8.45
8.85
8.65
8.85
9.20
9.00
8.55
8.75
8.65
8.20
8.30
8.40
8.05
7.90
7.30
9.00
8.20
7.75
8.05
7.65
8.30
8.45
7.15
8.55
7.95
8.00
8.50
8.40
8.50
8.20
8.95
7.75
7.60
7.95
7.75
8.20
8.35
7.20
7.80

9.10
9.20
8.25
8.80
8.85
8.90
8.65
8.40
8.70
8.75
8.45
8.75
8.50
8.75
8.45
8.40
8.60
8.75
8.05
8.25
8.55
8.30
8.55
8.55
8.60
8.40
7.80
8.45
8.60
8.05
7.95
7.50
8.20
7.95
7.50
8.30
8.15
7.70
7.15
6.60
7.75
7.20

Note
36.50
35.85
35.80
35.25
35.05
34.80
34.65
34.60
34.60
34.55
34.50
34.45
34.25
34.25
34.20
34.20
34.20
34.10
34.10
34.00
33.85
33.60
33.40
33.35
33.30
33.25
33.20
33.10
32.90
32.90
32.70
32.60
32.60
32.25
32.25
32.25
31.65
31.55
31.40
31.05
30.85
30.35

Ausz.
Gold
Silber
Bronce
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.
Ausz.



